Stacy’s Dog Bite 45-56 miles

0.0

2.4
6.6
8.6
10.3

12.3
12.7
13.2
15.3
15.7
17.9
18.3
19.6
21.8
23.9

24.4

28.9
29

32
35.1

45.0

48.5

51.0

Depart Brewery on Busch Dr

Cross Cassville White Rd

RIGHT on Cass Pinelog at T

LEFT on Richards

LEFT on SR-140

RIGHT on Spring Place

LEFT Folsom Glade at church

RIGHT on County Line

LEFT at intersection

Becomes Folsom Rd

RIGHT on Yarborough Mill Rd

Bear LEFT to stay on Yarborough Mill
RIGHT on SR-53

LEFT on Mt Olive Church (Caution!)

Bear RIGHT to stay on Mt Olive Church Rd
LEFT on Covington Bridge Rd (see insert for adding 5 more miles)
RIGHT on Cash (To cut off 5 miles, stop at store instead of turning,
then skip to mile 29 to continue)
LEFT on Pleasant Valley

RIGHT on Lovebridge

RIGHT (South) on Cash Rd From mile 21.8:
LEFT at stop sign for Store stop on Cash| To add 5 more
Continue LEFT on Cash from store miles, quick right
RIGHT on Wesley Chapel Rd at Knight’s Bottom,
CROSS Hwy 53 then left at end,
Becomes Shope Lake Rd continue onto
LEFT to stay on Shope Lake Rd Lovebridge, left at
Road name changes to Old Mill Rd N Cash to a right at
RIGHT on Folsom Glade Rd & up hill Pleasant Valley at
Bear RIGHT at stop sign and continue on i Mile 24.4

Sharp LEFT on Towe Chapel
LEFT on Crowe Springs Spur
RIGHT on Crowe Springs
LEFT on Gaines Rd

RIGHT on Spring Place
LEFT on Cass Pine Log
RIGHT on Five Forks
Continue on Busch Dr

Back at the Brewery



