Stacy's Dog Bite 45-56 miles

51.0

Back at the Brewery

0.0	Depart Brewery on Busch Dr Cross Cassville White Rd	
2.4	RIGHT on Cass Pinelog at T	
6.6	LEFT on Richards	
8.6	LEFT on SR-140	
10.3	RIGHT on Spring Place LEFT Folsom Glade at church	
12.2		
12.3	RIGHT on County Line	
12.7	LEFT at intersection	
13.2	Becomes Folsom Rd	
15.3	RIGHT on Yarborough Mill Rd	
15.7	Bear LEFT to stay on Yarborough Mill	
17.9	RIGHT on SR-53	
18.3	LEFT on Mt Olive Church (Caution!)	
19.6	Bear RIGHT to stay on Mt Olive Church Rd	dd:
21.8	LEFT on Covington Bridge Rd (see insert fo	
23.9	RIGHT on Cash (To cut off 5 miles, stop at	store instead of turning
24.4	then skip to mile 29 to continue)	
24.4	LEFT on Pleasant Valley	
	RIGHT on Lovebridge	- " o t o
20.0	RIGHT (South) on Cash Rd	From mile 21.8:
28.9	LEFT at stop sign for Store stop on Cash	To add 5 more
29	Continue LEFT on Cash from store	miles, quick right
	RIGHT on Wesley Chapel Rd	at Knight's Bottom,
22	CROSS Hwy 53	then left at end,
32	Becomes Shope Lake Rd	continue onto
35.1	LEFT to stay on Shope Lake Rd	Lovebridge, left at Cash to a right at
	Road name changes to Old Mill Rd N	Pleasant Valley at
	RIGHT on Folsom Glade Rd & up hill	mile 24.4
	Bear RIGHT at stop sign and continue on F	111116 24.4
	Sharp LEFT on Towe Chapel	
45.0	LEFT on Crowe Springs Spur	
	RIGHT on Crowe Springs	
	LEFT on Gaines Rd	
	RIGHT on Spring Place	
	LEFT on Cass Pine Log	
48.5	RIGHT on Five Forks	
	Continue on Busch Dr	